
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/03; Name= ALABAMA
POWER COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303260000
82691

03/26/1993
02:10:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199303090000
66931

03/09/1993
03:53:02

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUCKEY,
RUFUS T

199303180000
75311

03/18/1993
02:55:22

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR MULTI
LEGALS


