Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/03; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303260000 82691	03/26/1993 02:10:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK						
199303090000 66931	03/09/1993 03:53:02	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUCKEY, RUFUS T						
199303180000 75311	03/18/1993 02:55:22	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR MULTI LEGALS